
Utility Company Contacts 
 

Suddenlink Communications 2530 S. Midkiff Rd., Midland, TX 
Carlos Vega I-20 & Midkiff 
432-681-6575 
carlos.vega@suddenlink.com 
Wednesday mornings usually 
work best.  There are usually a 
few people who can sign at the 
Suddenlink office if Carlos isn’t 
there, but he does need to 
approve the plat. 

 
 
Atmos Energy 2304 Loop 40 
Mark Lieb West of Airport, take Loop 40 off 1788/349 
432-617-3447 
432-967-0370 (Cell) 
mark.lieb@atmosenergy.com 
 
Call ahead and upon arrival so 
someone can unlock the door. 
Stan Thorton or Jim Stanford 
can sign as well. 
 
 

 
 
Grande Communications 2401 Interstate 20 Service Rd, Odessa, TX 
Ashley Weiler Take exit for 338, look for Volvo and Mack truck signs, 

Grande is past those, on your right before Market Ave. 
432-272-3007 
ashley.weiler@mygrande.com    
Has meetings at 10 AM, go 
earlier or after lunch. 

 
 
From the Maverick office, the easiest route when getting all signatures in one trip is to start at 9 AM and go in this order:  
Suddenlink (then get on I20)  Grande (then take 338 to Business 20 to 349/1788)  Atmos (then take 349 to 
191/Andrews Highway back to Midland)  Sharyland  Oncor  AT&T 

mailto:carlos.vega@suddenlink.com
mailto:mark.lieb@atmosenergy.com
mailto:sherry.sanders@mygrande.com


Utility Company Contacts 
 
Oncor Electric Delivery 2401 W. Industrial Ave., Midland, TX 
James Jordan, Martha 
Anchondo 

Just West of Garfield – turn onto Cotton Flat Road 
off of Industrial Ave.- look for Bosworth/ASCO signs 

432-620-6247 
james.jordan@oncor.com 
martha.anchondo@oncor.com 
 
Email James Jordan copy of plat 
beforehand, CC Martha – James 
will approve, Martha will sign.  
Ring doorbell when you arrive. 

 
 
AT&T 410 W. Missouri Ave., Midland, TX 
Alexis Ham Between Big Spring and Marienfeld 
432-684-1021 
AH5763@att.com 
 
 
Call ahead & when you arrive. 
Do not park in the parking lots. 

 
 
Sharyland 1031 Andrews Hwy, Midland, TX 
Jeff Henderson, Doug McGee Across from Albertsons, South Side of Street 
 
432-756-4139 
jhenderson@sharyland.com 
 
432-684-0332 
dmcgee@sharyland.com 
 
SW Building Plaza – 4th Floor 
Sign in with the secretary. Only 
contact Doug if Jeff is 
unavailable. Jeff will usually 
stop by the Maverick office so 
you don’t have to go to 
Sharyland. 
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